partner
alliance
Points Matrix and Promotions
Intel® Components
Eligible Regions: APJ, PRC, ASMO, EMEA
E
ffe
ct

Intel® Ethernet Network Adapters
Intel® Ethernet 800 Series Network Adapters
Ordering Code Product Desription Matrix
Points
Promo
Points*
E8102CQDA2 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-2CQDA2 100 100
E810CQDA2 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-CQDA2 75 75
E810CQDA2BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-CQDA2 75 75
E810XXVDA2 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-XXVDA2 75 75
E810XXVDA2BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-XXVDA2 75 75
E810XXVDA4 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-XXVDA4 100 100
E810XXVDA4BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-XXVDA4 100 100
E810CQDA2OC-
PV3
Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E810-CQDA2 75 75
E810XXVDA2OC-
PV3
Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E810-XXVDA2 75 75
E810CQDA1 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-CQDA1 75 75
Points Matrix and Promotions – Intel® Componentspartner
alliance
E
ffe